REV01/07
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.. Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use. Whenever a doubt
about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
- 1 -
Power Type
Series：PL
 Features
1. Small size and low-resistance

 Standard Products
Size(mm) Max
Operating
Voltage（V.DC）
CAP.
(F)
ESR/DC
(mΩ)
ESR
/AC1kHz
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
（mA/12Hrs） ΦD L Φ d F
YEC Parts No.
0.5 2000 1000 0.6 8 12 0.6 3.8 WPL2R75040812
1 1000 500 0.7 8 12 0.6 3.8 WPL2R71050812
1.5 600 300 0.8 8 14 0.6 3.8 WPL2R71550814
2 500 350 0.8 8 16 0.6 3.8 WPL2R72050816
3.3 350 250 0.8 10 20 0.6 5.3 WPL2R73351020
4 300 150 1.2 10 20 0.6 5.3 WPL2R74051020
5 200 130 1.2 10 20 0.6 5.3 WPL2R75051020
6 150 100 1.2 10 20 0.6 5.3 WPL2R76051020
8 100 70 1.3 10 25 0.6 5.3 WPL2R78051025
10 100 70 1.4 10 30 0.6 5.3 WPL2R71061030
22 60 40 1.4 12.5 35.5 0.8 5.5 WPL2R72261236
25 60 40 1.5 16 26 0.8 7.8 WPL2R72561626
30 40 30 1.5 16 31.5 0.8 7.8 WPL2R73061632
50 40 30 1.6 18 41 1.0 8 WPL2R75061841
60 30 20 1.6 18 45 1.0 8 WPL2R76061845
70 25 18 1.6 18 45 1.0 8 WPL2R77061845
2.7
100 25 15 1.7 22 45 1.0 8 WPL2R71072245
REV01/07
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.. Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use. Whenever a doubt
about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
- 3 -